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Główne Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Puławy, 22- - 23-6-2013

Konkurencja 10 Mężczyzn, 200m grzbietowy 12 lat i starsi
2013-06-22 - 10:57 Wyniki
TOP LOZP Open 2:03.94 Dubiel Adam 01103 Olsztyn 2012
TOP LOZP 12 2:29.68 Chojak Rafał 00603 Debica 2007
TOP LOZP 13 2:23.01 Chojak Rafał 00603 Oswiecim 2008
TOP LOZP 14 2:13.92 Hałaczkiewicz Paweł 00603 Drzonkow 2007
TOP LOZP 15 2:10.38 Dubiel Adam 01103 Krasnik 2008
TOP LOZP 16 2:04.05 Dubiel Adam 01103 Ostrowiec Sw. 2009
TOP LOZP 17 2:06.69 Dubiel Adam 01103 Gorzow Wlkp. 2010
TOP LOZP 18 2:04.82 Dubiel Adam 01103 Warsaw 2011
Punkty: FINA 2013

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 100m 200m

Młodzik

1. Charewicz Hubert 00 Żak Biała Podlaska 2:37.86 356 1:15.96 1:21.90
2. Kotwica Bartosz 01 Avia Świdnik 2:45.02 311 1:21.54 1:23.48
3. Łukaszczyk Mateusz 00 Orka Zamość 2:47.85 296
4. Domański Michał 00 Wisła Puławy 3:01.36 235 1:28.44 1:32.92
5. Koncki Bartłomiej 01 Wisła Puławy 3:11.10 200 1:34.13 1:36.97

Junior

1. Niedziałek Dominik 98 Skarpa Lublin 2:14.38 577 1:06.24 1:08.14
2. Bujak Kacper 98 Lublinianka 2:25.14 458 1:11.30 1:13.84
3. Prószynski Igor 99 Fala Kraśnik 2:29.38 420 1:14.17 1:15.21
4. Kubiś Jakub 98 LUKS Orlik Lublin 2:31.54 402 1:15.66 1:15.88
5. Sobek Maksymilian 99 Lublinianka 2:34.78 378 1:16.04 1:18.74
6. Radzikowski Mateusz 99 Lublinianka 2:40.76 337 1:17.99 1:22.77
7. Zapalski Krystian 98 Fala Kraśnik 2:41.21 334 1:18.70 1:22.51
8. Mazur Oskar 99 Fala Kraśnik 2:42.22 328 1:18.79 1:23.43
9. Ptaszyński Adam 99 Avia Świdnik 2:44.26 316 1:21.19 1:23.07

10. Bednarz Mateusz 99 Skarpa Lublin 2:48.94 290 1:22.00 1:26.94
11. Jankowski Mikołaj 98 Delfinek Łuków 2:49.21 289 1:18.61 1:30.60
12. Jakoniuk Mateusz 98 AWF Biała Podlaska 2:51.30 278 1:21.83 1:29.47
13. Kawalec Lech 99 Orka Zamość 2:54.63 263

Open

1. Niedziałek Dominik 98 Skarpa Lublin 2:14.38 577 1:06.24 1:08.14
2. Pyda Jakub 94 Skarpa Lublin 2:16.23 554 1:06.40 1:09.83
3. Wiak Jakub 95 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:20.85 501 1:08.44 1:12.41
4. Szutko Mateusz 97 Żak Biała Podlaska 2:24.38 465 1:09.78 1:14.60
5. Wąsik Jakub 94 Fala Kraśnik 2:24.48 464 1:09.49 1:14.99
6. Bujak Kacper 98 Lublinianka 2:25.14 458 1:11.30 1:13.84
7. Komosa Mateusz 95 Avia Świdnik 2:26.10 449 1:11.36 1:14.74
8. Prószynski Igor 99 Fala Kraśnik 2:29.38 420 1:14.17 1:15.21
9. Kubiś Jakub 98 LUKS Orlik Lublin 2:31.54 402 1:15.66 1:15.88

10. Zakrzewski Jakub 96 Wisła Puławy 2:33.25 389 1:13.32 1:19.93
11. Sobek Maksymilian 99 Lublinianka 2:34.78 378 1:16.04 1:18.74
12. Charewicz Hubert 00 Żak Biała Podlaska 2:37.86 356 1:15.96 1:21.90
13. Radzikowski Mateusz 99 Lublinianka 2:40.76 337 1:17.99 1:22.77
14. Zapalski Krystian 98 Fala Kraśnik 2:41.21 334 1:18.70 1:22.51
15. Mazur Oskar 99 Fala Kraśnik 2:42.22 328 1:18.79 1:23.43
16. Ptaszyński Adam 99 Avia Świdnik 2:44.26 316 1:21.19 1:23.07
17. Kotwica Bartosz 01 Avia Świdnik 2:45.02 311 1:21.54 1:23.48
18. Łukaszczyk Mateusz 00 Orka Zamość 2:47.85 296
19. Bednarz Mateusz 99 Skarpa Lublin 2:48.94 290 1:22.00 1:26.94
20. Jankowski Mikołaj 98 Delfinek Łuków 2:49.21 289 1:18.61 1:30.60
21. Jakoniuk Mateusz 98 AWF Biała Podlaska 2:51.30 278 1:21.83 1:29.47
22. Kawalec Lech 99 Orka Zamość 2:54.63 263
23. Domański Michał 00 Wisła Puławy 3:01.36 235 1:28.44 1:32.92
24. Koncki Bartłomiej 01 Wisła Puławy 3:11.10 200 1:34.13 1:36.97


